Show Start: 13:00:00
Length: 30:00

UNI_TV

Print Date / Time: 10/06/11 00:50:34

Show Ends: 13:30:00

End of Show

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit
Erin : . 12:59:59
A-1 Wagner 2-shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:21 oM
karen . ) —
A-2 | wobliska Opening DDR 0:16 | 1:00:20 PM
karen - . A0
A-3 | kobliska MCU @3 Homecoming Events RDR/CG 0:38 [ 1:00:36 PM
Erin . .01 -
A-4 Wagner MCU C1l UNI Outdoors PKG 2:16 | 1:01:14 PM
A-5 | karen MCU c3 Winter Weather Outlook |PKG 2:52 | 1:03:14 PM
Kobliska
Erin I ) —
A-6 Wagner MCU C1l Pepsi Grant PKG 1:37 | 1:06:06 PM
karen . . . .7
A-T | kobliska MCU C3 health information RDR 0:39 | 1:07:43 PM
karen . .NQ-
A-8 obliska 2-shot Cc2 Toss to Break 1 RDR 0:05 | 1:08:22 PM
{Break} 2:00 1:08:27 PM
Erin - - . 10-

B-1 Wagner MCU Cc2 Toss interview RDR 0:10 | 1:10:27 PM
B-2 Il((?)rt;?ska 2-shot C3 ;!ve Lz sl wi (DR Live Interview | 6:01 | 1:10:36 PM
Erin o 1@

B-3 Wagner MCU Cc2 toss to break RDR 0:17 | 1:16:50 PM

{Break} 1:30 1:17:07 PM

C-1 ELiE] 2-shot C2 Toss to Joe RDR 0:06 | 1:18:37 PM
Kobliska : :18:
Joseph . . 1q.

C-2| Huisinga ey C1 Women's Rugby PKG 1:11 | 1:18:42 PM
Joseph _ . ) ..

C-3 Huisinga MCU C1 Panther Pride Cry/Picnic | PKG 2:42 | 1:19:53 PM
Joseph . ; . 9.

C-4 Huisinga MCU C1l Momo's script PKG 2:01| 1:22:35 PM
S | MCU Cil Provost show VO/SOT 5:28 | 1:24:35 PM
Huisinga : :24:
karen : . 20
C-6 | kobliska 2-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:08 | 1:29:35 PM
c-7 | Karen 2-shot C2 credits CG 0:20 | 1:29:40 PM
Kobliska : :29:

1:30:00 PM
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